DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MIDLAND CAR & COMMERCIAL PAINTS
LIMITED

MIDLAND CAR BREAKERS LTD

MIDLAND CAR PARTS LIMITED

MIDLAND CLUB LIMITED

MIDLAND CLUB LIMITED

MIDLAND COLD ROLLED SECTIONS LIMITED

MIDLAND COMBUSTION LIMITED

MIDLAND COMMERCIAL LTD

MIDLAND COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY
LIMITED

MIDLAND CONCERT PROMOTIONS GROUP
LIMITED

MIDLAND CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD

MIDLAND DIGITAL INSTALLATIONS LTD

MIDLAND DIRECT SERVICES LIMITED

MIDLAND ELEVATOR INSTALLATIONS LTD

MIDLAND ENTERPRISES LTD

MIDLAND FASTENERS LTD

MIDLAND FASTENERS LTD

MIDLAND FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

MIDLAND FIRE PREVENTION LIMITED

MIDLAND FLAT ROOFING (WESTERN)
LIMITED

MIDLAND FLYFISHERS LIMITED

MIDLAND FLYFISHERS LIMITED

MIDLAND FOUNDRY BLENDS LIMITED

MIDLAND GREEN POWER LIMITED

MIDLAND GUN COMPANY LIMITED

MIDLAND INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

MIDLAND I.T. SERVICES LTD

MIDLAND MACHINERY SUPPLIES LTD

MIDLAND MACHINERY SUPPLIES LTD

MIDLAND MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MIDLAND MUSIC LIMITED

MIDLAND (NOTT'M) MAINTAINANCE LTD

MIDLAND OVEN CLEANING LIMITED

MIDLAND PACKAGING & FOOD LIMITED

MIDLAND PACKAGING & FOOD LIMITED

MIDLAND PET PRODUCTS LIMITED

MIDLAND PET PRODUCTS LIMITED

MIDLAND PLUMBING INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

MIDLAND PROPERTY INVESTMENT FUND
LIMITED

MIDLAND PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

MIDLAND QUILTERS LIMITED

MIDLAND RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LTD

MIDLANDS AEROSPACE ALLIANCE

MIDLANDS AEROSPACE ALLIANCE

MIDLANDS AEROSPACE ALLIANCE

MIDLANDS AEROSPACE ALLIANCE

MIDLAND SAFEGUARDING LTD

MIDLAND SAFEGUARDING LTD

MIDLAND SAFEGUARDING LTD

08576681

07891933
07079371
10635819
10635819
06493376
02835741
06019508
01273257

01339525

07249081
09110936
09062308
09034251
05121192
07631599
07631599
09446864
06920094
02777786

00630294
00630294
07738866
09615639
10017971
00777130
07253915
08344726
08344726
05825256

00794757
05918842
09174928
10641313
10641313
10635300
10635300
05462945

04393742

09711588
03510041
08898941
05357793
05357793
05357793
05357793
07922876
07922876
07922876
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22/02/2017

28/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017

22/02/2017

28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
26/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017

23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017

24/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

24/02/2017

24/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017

MIDLAND ACCOUNTANCY GROUP LIMITED

MIDLAND AERIALS LIMITED

MIDLAND AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

MIDLAND BATH AND PLUMBING
SUPPLIERS LTD

MIDLAND BEER LINE CLEANING
SERVICES LTD

MIDLAND BUILDING (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

MIDLAND BUILDING (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

MIDLAND BUILDING (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

MIDLAND SAFEGUARDING LTD

MIDLAND SAFETY FLOORING LTD

MIDLANDS BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

MIDLANDS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MIDLANDS CLOTHING LIMITED

MIDLANDS CONCRETE STAFFING
SOLUTIONS LTD

MIDLANDS CONSULTANCY LTD

MIDLANDS DEMOLITION COMPANY LIMITED

MIDLANDS DRINKS LIMITED

MIDLAND SECURITIES (LEICESTER)LIMITED

MIDLANDS FIRST AID TRAINING LTD

MIDLANDS FRAMING & MEMORABILIA LTD

MIDLANDS GRANITE LTD

MIDLANDS HYDROPLANE CLUB
LIMITED (THE)

THE MIDLANDS INTERPRETING
CONSORTIUM LTD

MIDLANDS MEDICAL LIMITED

MIDLANDS MEDICAL LIMITED

MIDLANDS MEMORIAL GROUP LIMITED

MIDLANDS METALHEADS RADIO LIMITED

MIDLANDS METALHEADS RADIO LIMITED

MIDLANDS MOTOR CENTRE LIMITED

MIDLANDS MOTOR CENTRE LIMITED

MIDLAND SOLAR LTD

MIDLANDS PORTABLE BUILDINGS LIMITED

MIDLANDS RADIOTELEPHONE CENTRE
LIMITED

MIDLANDS RECRUITMENT LIMITED

MIDLANDS TECHSYS LIMITED

MIDLAND STREET AUTO SPARES LIMITED

MIDLAND STREET AUTO SPARES LIMITED

MIDLAND STRUCTURAL FABRICATIONS
LIMITED

MIDLAND SUPPLY LIMITED

MIDLAND SURFACE FINISHING LIMITED

MIDLANDS VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MIDLANDS VENDING SERVICES LTD

MIDLANDS WINDOW RENOVATIONS LIMITED

MIDLAND THEATRE SERVICES LIMITED

MIDLAND TRAILER SERVICE & REPAIRS
LTD

06820716
07961460
02820050

08085060

05444488

10091962

10091962

10091962

07922876
07921230
05702266
06590841
03151479
09613920

09440689
02230059
08493431
00897614
10022629
09348793
08357421
01549558

07155411

09954898
09954898
10010198
10634699
10634699
10639476
10639476
07590372
05484148
01452919

10028880
09939837
10636634
10636634
08895851

07440222
06803839
07257183
09793093
04648312
07115636
08522265
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